
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Ancuta, Filip-Alexandru 05.11.2007 13 Centre Back  1.78 Montpellier Handball 9 14 
Andronic, Sebastian-Mihai 27.03.2006 17 Left Wing  1.89 LPS Vaslui 11 23 
Dascalu, Codrin 16.07.2006 2 Left Back  1.98 CSU din Suceava 15 35 
Grosu, Ioan 15.06.2007 12 Goalkeeper  1.90 CSM Bucuresti 0 0 
Holirca, David Bogdan 23.03.2006 14 Right Wing  1.80 LPS Targu-Mures 11 25 
Ichim, Mihai 02.06.2007 9 Line Player  1.97 CSM Vaslui 3 3 
Iluca, Teodor 17.02.2006 27 Left Wing  1.77 CSU din Suceava 15 40 
Nedea, Antonio 06.02.2006 24 Right Back  1.92 CSM Bucuresti 15 22 
Negrila, Andrei Florin 16.11.2006 4 Line Player  1.98 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 15 25 
Orban, Robert 29.06.2006 77 Centre Back  1.90 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 0 0 
Popa, Raul 02.07.2006 3 Right Back  1.87 ACS Avatar Brasov 11 13 
Puscas-Ilisei, Florin-Alexandru 10.07.2006 11 Centre Back  1.87 LPS Szasz Adalbert Tg Mures 11 18 
Rusu, Eduard 25.08.2006 25 Right Wing  1.77 CSU din Suceava 11 23 
Serban, Emanuel 09.04.2006 15 Line Player  1.85 CSU din Suceava 11 10 
Stefan, Denis Andrei 30.09.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.89 ACS HC Buzau 2012 15 3 
Tuinea, David-Adrian 05.05.2006 10 Left Back  1.89 CSM Bucuresti 5 2 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Breban, Adrian-Florin 02.01.2006 32 Line Player  2.05 Academia de Handbal Minaur 3 2 
Buzu, Razvan 05.01.2007 8 Centre Back  1.87 AHC Talentul este Cheia 8 6 
Condrea, Adrian-Eduard 30.07.2007 38 Right Back  1.86 CSM Focsani 2007 2 1 
Daneasa, Dragos 12.09.2006 6 Left Wing  1.80 SCM Timisoara 12 22 
Dumitrescu, David Valentin 22.07.2006 42 Right Wing  1.83 CSS Drobeta Turnu Severin 3 2 
Dumitru, Alexandru-Cosmin 21.10.2006 21 Right Wing  1.73 CSM Bucuresti 23 35 
Ienei, Patrick 04.10.2006 36 Centre Back  1.87 Academia de Handbal Minaur 0 0 
Kiss, Armando-Leonardo 21.05.2006 99 Goalkeeper  1.91 Academia de Handbal Minaur 0 0 
Moreau, Alexandre Xavier 02.05.2007 7 Left Wing  1.97 SCM Poli Timisoara 0 0 
Motataianu, Robert Alexandru 18.10.2006 22 Left Back  1.96 SCM Timisoara 6 9 
Popa, Andi-Stefan 15.03.2007 31 Right Wing  1.91 ACS Avatar Brasov 0 0 
Ripa, Razvan 04.04.2006 92 Goalkeeper  1.90 CSU din Suceava 9 0 
Spurio Pirani, Luca 26.09.2007 41 Right Wing  1.90 AHC Potaissa Turda 0 0 
Szabo, Zoltan 24.05.2007 23 Left Back  1.87 CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 0 0 
Taut, Armin-Raoul 10.01.2006 53 Left Wing  1.92 LPS Bihorul Oradea 0 0 
Vasile, Alexandru 20.07.2007 48 Line Player  1.87 AHC Talentul este Cheia 0 0 
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Replaced Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Haidu, Catalin 13.07.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.96 SG Flensburg-Handewitt 15 2 
Rata, Andrei 03.01.2006 19 Centre Back  1.89 CSU din Suceava 11 18 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red Blue Yellow

Short color Red Blue Blue

Goalkeeper shirt color Green Dark Grey Orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Boca, Vasile-Costel 14.05.1992 ROU  Head Coach (LC) 
Din, Constantin 29.11.1968 ROU  President  
Ghenea, Aurelian-Catalin 20.04.1973 ROU  Physiotherapist  
Gigiu, Cristinel Florentin 01.09.1983 ROU  Masseur  
Ciocoiu, Florin 08.06.1967 ROU  Doctor  
Vlangar, Lavinia Maria 18.08.1972 ROU  Physiotherapist  
Mazilu, Viorel 16.04.1982 ROU  Technical Director  
Ghiorghiu, Paul Gabriel 26.01.1975 ROU  Head of Delegation  
Stanescu, Ionut-Rudi 06.08.1979 ROU  Goalkeeper Coach  
Pitigoi, Daniel 20.08.1989 ROU  Assistant Coach  
Sovarel, Alexandru Florentin 13.04.1983 ROU  Physiotherapist  
Vasile, Dragos 05.09.1990 ROU  Athletic Trainer  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Ancuta, Filip-Alexandru 05.11.2007 13 Centre Back  1.78 Montélimar Club Handball 10 4 
Andronic, Sebastian-Mihai 27.03.2006 17 Left Wing  1.89 LPS Vaslui 20 34 
Barbul, Sebastian-Nicolae 16.11.2006 34 Centre Back  2.03 Academia de Handbal Minaur 2 1 
Breban, Adrian-Florin 02.01.2006 32 Line Player  2.05 Academia de Handbal Minaur 2 2 
Cazac, Luca 15.02.2007 37 Right Back  1.90 CSU Suceava 15 8 
Ciusu, Cristian-Vladimir 16.01.2006 41 Line Player  1.79 CSM Bucuresti 2 2 
Condrea, Adrian-Eduard 30.07.2007 38 Right Back  1.86 CSM Focsani 2007 4 1 
Daneasa, Dragos 12.09.2006 6 Left Wing  1.80 SCM Timisoara 5 8 
Dascalu, Codrin 16.07.2006 2 Left Back  1.98 CSU din Suceava 25 125 
Donosa, Cezar 01.07.2006 40 Left Wing  1.83 ACS Avatar Brasov 2 2 
Dumitrescu, David Valentin 22.07.2006 42 Right Wing  1.83 CSS Drobeta Turnu Severin 1 0 
Dumitru, Alexandru-Cosmin 21.10.2006 21 Right Wing  1.73 CSM Bucuresti 25 90 
Haidu, Catalin 13.07.2007 1 Goalkeeper  1.96 SG Flensburg-Handewitt 25 3 
Holirca, David Bogdan 23.03.2006 14 Right Wing  1.80 LPS Targu-Mures 15 35 
Ichim, Mihai 02.06.2007 9 Line Player  1.97 LPS Vaslui 5 8 
Ienei, Patrick 04.10.2006 36 Centre Back  1.87 Academia de Handbal Minaur 2 3 
Iluca, Teodor 17.02.2006 27 Left Wing  1.77 CSU Suceava 25 120 
Kiss, Armando-Leonardo 21.05.2006 99 Goalkeeper  1.91 Academia de Handbal Minaur 18 1 
Motataianu, Robert Alexandru 18.10.2006 22 Left Back  1.96 SCM Timisoara 2 1 
Nedea, Antonio 06.02.2006 24 Right Back  1.92 CSM Bucuresti 25 80 

  TEAM ROSTER
As of Thu 04 Jan 2024

 
Team:    Romania 
Competition: Men’s 18 EHF EURO 2024 - Quali�cation Round

 European Handball Federation Baumgasse 60A, 1030 Vienna, Austria
T: +43 0 80151 0 F: +43 1 80151 149 E: of�ce@eurohandball.com W: eurohandball.com

 

1/3 

mailto:office@eurohandball.com
http://eurohandball.com/


Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Negrila, Andrei Florin 06.11.2006 4 Line Player  1.98 CSM Bucuresti 25 100 
Ostafe, Rares Andrei 18.06.2007 8 Centre Back  1.80 CSU din Suceava 0 0 
Paunescu, Vladimir 21.06.2006 39 Left Back  1.93 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 15 9 
Pomirleanu, Cristian 12.09.2007 33 Right Back  1.84 SG NICKELHUTTE AUE 0 0 
Popa, Raul 02.07.2006 3 Right Back  1.87 ACS Avatar Brasov 20 6 
Popa, Andi-Stefan 15.03.2007 31 Right Wing  1.91 ACS Avatar Brasov 2 2 
Puscas-Ilisei, Florin-Alexandru 10.07.2006 11 Centre Back  1.87 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 25 20 
Rata, Andrei 03.01.2006 19 Centre Back  1.89 CSU Suceava 20 60 
Ripa, Razvan 04.04.2006 12 Goalkeeper  1.90 CSU din Suceava 25 1 
Rusu, Eduard 25.08.2006 25 Right Wing  1.77 CSU din Suceava 15 35 
Serban, Emanuel 09.04.2006 15 Line Player  1.85 CSU Suceava 15 20 
Stanciu, Cosmin-Alexandru 25.07.2006 30 Right Back  1.88 ACS Romanati Caracal 5 3 
Stefan, Denis Andrei 30.09.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.89 CSM Ploiesti 15 2 
Taut, Armin-Raoul 10.01.2006 23 Left Wing  1.92 LPS Bihorul Oradea 2 2 
Tuinea, David-Adrian 05.05.2006 10 Left Back  1.89 CSM Bucuresti 14 8 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Red Blue Yellow

Short color Red Blue Blue

Goalkeeper shirt color Grey Green Orange

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Mihaila, Ovidiu Mihai 31.07.1973 ROU  Coach (LC) 
Boca, Vasile-Costel 14.05.1992 ROU  Head Coach (LC) 
Din, Constantin 29.11.1968 ROU  President  
Vlangar, Lavinia Maria 18.08.1972 ROU  Physiotherapist  
Mazilu, Viorel 16.04.1982 ROU  Secretary General  
Chirvase, Radu-Mircea 13.01.1974 ROU  Media Manager  
Ghiorghiu, Paul Gabriel 26.01.1975 ROU  Team Manager  
Gergely, Akos 11.02.1989 ROU  Athletic Trainer  
Stanescu, Rudi Ionut 14.08.1979 ROU  Goalkeeper Coach  
Vornicu, Mihai Emanuel 02.10.1992 ROU  Physiotherapist  
Pitigoi, Daniel 20.08.1989 ROU  Assistant Coach  
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